
N167 YOCHUM DRIVE, FREMONT, WI, 54940-0000
https://www.adashunjones.com

N167 YOCHUM
Drive, FREMONT,
WI, 54940-0000

$550,000

DON’T WASTE YOUR TIME trying to BUILD – GORGEOUS 2200+ SQ FT Ranch, 5 ACRES of
TRANQUILITY w/Glistening Pond & 30×54 shed w/14FT sidewall for all the Toys! Step right
into the Foyer w/SPACIOUS Living Rm w/GAS FP PLUS Pellet Stove, Kitchen w/Cabinets
Galore, Granite Tops, APPL INCL, 1st FL Lndry w/1/2 bath (washer &...

Sandra
Century 21 Ace Realty

• 3 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Agricultural,Single
Family Residence

• Active

• 2203 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Rural - Not
Subdivision

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Gas,Hi-Speed Internet
Availbl,Kitchen Island,One,Pellet Stove,Vaulted
Ceiling(s),Walk-in Closet(s),Walk-in Shower,Water Softener-
Own

Above Grade Finished Area, sq
ft: 1653

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 550

Tax Amount: 3946.41 Inclusions: Stove, Refrigerator, Dishwasher, Microwave,
Washer, Dryer, Water Softener (Own)

Exclusions: Seller's Personal
Belongings; Pool Table is Negotiable

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Well

Sewer: Septic Mound

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 15x12 Main

Bedroom 2 12x11 Main

Bedroom 3 12x11 Main

Family Room 25x22 Lower

Kitchen 13x13 Main

Living Room 21x17 Main

Dining Room 13x12 Main

Other Room 10x8 Main

Other Room 2 8x8 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Partial Fin. Contiguous

Exterior material: Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Detached,Garage Door Opener,Tandem

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Sandra D DuFrane Agent Email: sandy4houses@yahoo.com


